
2023 Exhibition Schedule

WORD JANUARY 17 - FEBRUARY 24, 2023

Words can make us laugh & cry. They can evoke the past & catapult us into the future. They are a
powerful method of communication. What do you want to convey with your art? Dig down to the
deepest recesses of you and let your art speak.

Drop Off: Saturday January 14 from 10am-4pm & Sunday January 15, from 10am-1pm
Reception: Thursday February 2, from 4pm-7pm
Pick Up: Tuesday January 17, from 10am-4pm
Gallery Night: Friday January 20, from 10am-9pm & Friday February 17, from 10am-9pm

STUDENT MASK SHOW FEBRUARY 28 - MARCH 10, 2023

Artel’s annual salute to the creativity of students from Escambia County brings a representative
sampling of the efforts of students across the grades. Students participate in competitions within
individual schools or in our Open Category. All Escambia County students are invited to participate.

Drop Off: Friday February 24 from 10am-4pm & Saturday February 25, from 10am-1pm
Reception: Thursday March 2, from 4pm-7pm
Pick Up: Saturday March 11 from 10am-4pm & Sunday March 12 from 10am-1pm

SEVEN DEADLY SINS MARCH 14 - APRIL 21, 2023
We are pushing the envelope again. Your artwork MUST represent one of the seven deadly sins: Lust,
Gluttony, Greed, Sloth, Wrath, Envy, or Pride. There will be an interactive component with this exhibit,
stay tuned!

Drop Off: Saturday March 11, from 10am-4pm & Sunday March 12 from 10am-1pm
Reception: Thursday March 23, from 4pm-7pm
Pick Up: Tuesday March 14, 10am-4pm
Gallery Night: Friday March 17, from 10am-9pm & Friday April 21, from 10am-9pm

MEMBERS SHOW APRIL 25 - JUNE 2, 2023
Back by popular demand for a 4th year, this show is an Artel tradition! There is NO THEME, NO JUDGE,
NO FEE. WE WILL HAVE PEOPLE'S CHOICE. You can only enter one piece of artwork and 2 D work can not
be wider than 36 inches due to wall space. Membership must be up to date.

Drop Off: Saturday April 22, from 10am-4pm & Sunday April 23, from 10am-1pm

Reception: Thursday May 11, from 4pm-7pm



DREAMS JUNE 6 - JULY 14, 2023
Dream a little dream with us! Share your dreams, should they be good, bad, fantasy or real. Put your
passion into your art like you are living your dream.

Drop Off: Saturday June, 3, from 10am-4pm & Sunday June 4, from 10am-1pm
Reception: Thursday June 22, from 4pm-7pm
Pick Up: Tuesday June 6, from 10am-4pm
Gallery Night: Friday June 16, from 10am-9pm

PLAYLIST JULY 18 - AUGUST 25, 2023
Introduced in 2022 and back by popular demand! Illustrate your favorite song. Narrate the lyrics or
depict the way the song makes you feel. Added Criteria: The title of your piece MUST be the title of your
inspiration song. We will have music for each piece of art in the show so you can actually hear the music
while looking at the artwork.

Drop Off : Saturday July 15, from 10am-4pm & Sunday July 16, from 10am-1pm
Reception: Thursday July 20, from 4pm-7pm
Pick Up: Tuesday July 18, from 10am-4pm
Gallery Night: Friday July 21, from 10am-9pm

FABULOUS FORGERIES AUGUST 29 - OCTOBER 6, 2023
This is a judged show featuring artists copying their style of a masters. Create your own forgery. Or you
can do your own in the style of a master..

Drop off: Saturday August 26, from 10-4 & Sunday August 27 from 10-1
Reception; Thursday August 31, from 4pm-7pm
Pick Up: Tuesday August 29, from 10am-4pm

Gallery Night: Friday September 15, from 10am-9pm

CINCO BANDERAS 2023 OCTOBER 10 - NOVEMBER 17, 2023
35th annual competition open to Northwest Florida residents. This competition has no theme and
no size limit.

Drop off: Saturday October 7, from 10-4 & Sunday October 8, from 10am-1pm
Reception: Thursday October 12, from 4pm-7pm
Pick up: Tuesday October 10, from 10am-4pm
Gallery Night: Friday October 20, from 10am-9pm & Friday November 17, from 10am-9pm

KEEP IT 100 NOVEMBER 21, 2023– JANUARY 6, 2024
Back by popular demand. There is NO THEME. Being close to Christmas it will make wonderful gifts for
everyone. The artwork must be for sale and only $100.00. It will be judged

Criteria: No Theme

Drop Off: Saturday November 18, from 10am-4pm & Sunday November 19, from 10am-1pm
Reception: Thursday November 23, from 4pm-7pm
Pick Up: Tuesday November 21, from 10am-4pm
Gallery Night: Friday December 15, from 10am-9pm

***This schedule should be used for planning purposes only and is subject to change. Please refer to the “CALL TO THE
ARTIST” for final dates and times.


